

# Punjab State Power Corporation Ltd. (Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala) (Office of Addl. SE, Civil Const. &Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Amritsar)

To

Dy. Chief Engineer,

IT Section,

PSPCL, Patiala.

Email id: tender@pspcl.in

Memo No. 27/2

Dated 18/12/937

Subject: -

To upload Tender Enquiry No.37/XEN/CCM/2023-24, Tender Enquiry No.38/XEN/CCM/2023-24 and Tender Enquiry No.39/XEN/CCM/2023-24 on PSPCL web site

In this regard, Tender Enquiry No.37/XEN/CCM/2023-24, Tender Enquiry No.38/XEN/CCM/2023-24 and Tender Enquiry No.39/XEN/CCM/2023-24 is hereby enclosed to upload the same on PSPCL web site. The last date of submission of this Tender Enquiry No.38/XEN/CCM/2023-24 and Tender Enquiry No.39/XEN/CCM/2023-24 is 01-01-2024 up to 11.00 Hrs and for Tender Enquiry No.37/XEN/CCM/2023-24 is 17-01-2024 up to 11.00 Hrs. It is requested to upload the same as early as possible.

DA: - As Above.

Addl. S.E.
Civil Const. & Afte Divn.
PSPCL, Amritsar.

Endst. No. 28/11/14

Dated 18/12/221

Copy of the above is forwarded to the following for information & further necessary action please: -

- 1. Dy. C.E./Civil, P&M, PSPCL, Ludhiana.
- 2. Notice Board.

Addl. S.E.
Civil Const. & Mtc Dhar.
PSPCL, Amritsar.



#### Punjab State Power Corporation Limited

#### Regd. Off. PSEB H.O. The Mall, Patiala 147001

#### Corporate Identification No. (CIN):U40109PB2010SGC033813

Website: www.pspcl.in (E-tendering mode)

(e-Tendering Website: https://eproc.punjab.gov.in/)

1.	Type of Tender:	Short Term Open Tender Notice.
	71	Addl. S.E., Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Amritsar.
3.	Name & complete address:  Tender Enquiry No. ,Scope of work in brief and Estimated value of work.	TE.No 38/XEN/CCM/2023-24 Renewal & Replacement Of Damaged Roofing, Paint, Electrical Wiring, Joinery, Water Supply/Sanitary & Other Allied Civil Works At Office Of Addl.SE/DS & AEE/DS, PSPCL Jandiala Guru (Amritsar). Rs. 9,54,019/- (Including GST)  TE.No 39 /XEN/CCM/2023-24 Renewal & Replacement of Boundary Wall & Fencing
		Work at 66kv Sub-Station Nagoke (Tarn Taran).  Rs. 8,87,092/- (Including GST)
4.	Starting date with time for downloading of tender documents from website https://eproc.punjab.gov.in	18-12-2023
5.	Last date with time for uploading (submission) of tender documents. i.e. Part-I and Part-II including electronic submission of Tender Fee & EMD.	01-01-2024 up to 11.00 Hrs
6.	CD 4 I	03-01-2024 at 15.00 Hrs
7.	Date and time of opening of Part-II (Price bid) (Part-II "Price bid' of only those bidders shall be opened whose financial effects are found to be unambiguous & without any reservation)	
8.	Cost of each tender documents & mode of its payment:	Rs.590/- each to be paid online in favour of Addl. S.E., Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Amritsar.

Note:- (i) Please note that the tenders against this tender enquiry are being invited through e-tendering mode. In case of any clarification the prospective bidders may contact this office or <a href="https://eproc.punjab.gov.in">https://eproc.punjab.gov.in</a> as mentioned on the PSPCL website well in time before the due date for submission of tender. Tender documents may be downloaded from website: <a href="https://eproc.punjab.gov.in">https://eproc.punjab.gov.in</a>

(ii) In case tender process is not completed, no corrigendum will be published. For further

details, visit www.pspcl.in

Addl. S.E.,

Civil Const. & Mtc. Division,

PSPCL, Amritsar.

(Save Electricity to reduce power cuts)

## PSPCL

# Punjab State Power Corporation Limited Regd. Off. PSEB H.O. The Mall, Patiala 147001 Corporate Identification No. (CIN):U40109PB2010SGC033813

## Website: <a href="www.pspcl.in">www.pspcl.in</a> <a href="mailto:Open Tender">Open Tender</a>

1.	Type of Tender	Open Tender Notice.
2.	Name & complete address of	Addl. SE, Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, PSPCL,
	office:	Amritsar.
3.	Tender Enquiry No. & Scope	T.E No.37/ XEN / CCM / 2023-24
	of work in brief and	Renewal & Replacement of Existing Damaged Boundary
	Estimated value	Wall & other Allied Civil Works at Power Colony
		Majitha Road PSPCL Amritsar.
		Rs. 2,23,311/- (Including GST)
4.	Last date & time of issue of	15-01-2024 up to 17:00 Hrs
	tender documents	
5.	Last date with time for receipt	17-01-2024 up to 11.00 Hrs
	of tenders	
6.	Date and time of opening of	17-01-2024 at 11.30 Hrs
	Tender	
7.	Cost of each tender documents	Rs. 590/-

(Save Electricity to reduce power cuts)

Addl. SE, Civil Const. & Mtc. Division, PSPCL, Amritsar. PSPCL

### CL ਪੰਜਾਬ ਸਟੇਟ ਪਾਵਰ ਕਾਰਪੋਰੇਸ਼ਨ ਲਿਮਟਿਡ ਰਜਿਸਟਰਡ ਆਫਿਸ: ਪੀ ਐਸ ਈ ਬੀ ਹੈਡ ਆਫਿਸ, ਦਾ ਮਾਲ, ਪਟਿਆਲਾ 147001 ਕਾਰਪੋਰੈਸ਼ਨ ਆਈਡੈਟੀਫਿਕੇਸ਼ਨ ਨੰ:(CIN) :U40109PB2010SGC033813 ਵੈਬਸਾਈਟ :www.pspcl.in

## **ਖੁੱਲਾ** ਟੈਡਰ

1		ਟੈਡਰ ਦੀ ਕਿਸਮ	<b>ਖੁੱਲਾ</b> ਟੈਡਰ ਨੋਟਿਸ	
2		ਦਫਤਰ ਦਾ ਨਾਂ ਅਤੇ ਪੂਰਾ ਪਤਾ	ਵਧੀਕ ਨਿਗਰਾਨ ਇੰਜੀਨਿਅਰ, ਸਿਵਲ ਉਸਾਰੀ ਤੇ ਸਾਂਭ ਸੰਭਾਲ ਮੰਡਲ,	
		_	ਪੰ:ਰਾ:ਪਾ:ਕਾ:ਲਿ:, ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ	
3	3.	ਟੈਡਰ ਇੰਨਕੁਆਰੀ ਨੰ: ਅਤੇ	T.E No.37/ XEN / CCM / 2023-24	
		ਸੰਖੇਪ ਵਿੱਚ ਕੰਮ ਦੀ ਕਿਸਮ	ਪਾਵਰ ਕਲੋਨੀ ਮਜੀਠਾ ਰੋਡ ਪੀ.ਐਸ.ਪੀ.ਸੀ.ਐਲ. ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ ਵਿਖੇ ਮੌਜੂਦਾ ਨੁਕਸਾਨੀ	
		ਅਤੇ <b>ਕੰਮ ਦੀ</b> ਅੰਦਾਜਣ ਕੀਮਤ	ਗਈ ਚਾਰਦੀਵਾਰੀ ਅਤੇ ਹੋਰ ਸਹਾਇਕ ਸਿਵਲ ਵਰਕਸ ਦਾ ਨਵੀਨੀਕਰਨ ਅਤੇ	
			ਬਦਲਾਈ ਦਾ ਕੰਮ।	
			ਰੁ 2,23,311/- (ਜੀ.ਐਸ.ਟੀ ਟੈਕਸ ਸਮੇਤ)	
	4.	ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ ਜਾਰੀ	15-01-2024 ਨੂੰ 17:00 ਵਜੇ ਤੱਕ	
		ਕਰਵਾਉਣ ਦੀ ਆਖਰੀ ਮਿਤੀ		
		ਅਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ		
	5.	ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ ਜਮ੍ਹਾਂ ਕਰਨ	17-01-2024 ਨੂੰ 11:00 ਵਜੇ ਤੱਕ	
		ਦੀ ਆਖਰੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਅਤੇ ਸਮਾਂ		
	6.	ਟੈਂਡਰ ਖੁਲਣ ਦੀ ਮਿਤੀ ਅਤੇ	17-01-2024 ਨੂੰ 11:30 ਵਜੇ	
		ਸਮਾਂ		
	7.	ਟੈਂਡਰ ਦਸਤਾਵੇਜ ਦੀ ਕੀਮਤ	ਰੁ 590/-	

ਵਧੀਕ ਨਿਗਰਾਨ ਇੰਜੀਨਿਅਰ, ਸਿਵਲ ਉਸਾਰੀ ਤੇ ਰੱਖ ਰਖਾਵ ਮੰਡਲ, ਪੰ:ਰਾ:ਪਾ:ਕਾ:ਲਿ: ਅੰਮ੍ਰਿਤਸਰ।